CakgWalky
café




CakgWalky

café




SMALL PLATES

FRENCH FRIES ' Rs. 225
(CLASSIC / PERI PERI) SERVED WITH PODI MAYO

FIRECRACKER CHILLI CHEESE TOAST Rs. 300
HUMMUS Rs. 350
(CLASSIC / PERI PERI HUMMUS)

CLASSIC NACHOS ° Rs. 350
CORN RIBS WITH BBQ SAUCE ° Rs. 350
SOUTHERN STYLE PANEER TEMPURA Rs. 375
CHILLI PANEER TAPAS * Rs. 325
CHEESY STUFFED-JALAPENOS ’ Rs. 300
BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES Rs. 400
FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WITH PODI MAYO ° Rs. 375
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN TAPAS Rs. 375
MUTTON-KHEEMA TAPAS ’ Rs. 450
FISH FINGERS WITH TARTAR SAUCE Rs. 450
BURNT GARLIC BEEF BITES ® Rs. 400
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TOASTIES

SERVED WITH FRIES

CLASSIC TOMATO & CHEDDAR MELT

SPINACH & CORN MELT

MEDITERRANEAN FOCACCIA SANDWICH
BEETROOT VEGGIE BURGER WITH TOUME
SPICY ROAST CHICKEN FOCACCIA SANDWICH
CLASSIC FRIED CHICKEN BRIOCHE BURGER
JUICY GARLIC BEEF BRIOCHE BURGER

PULLED BEEF BRIOCHE BURGER

PASTAS

ADD ON ROASTED CHICKEN / CHICKEN SAUSAGE + Rs. 150
PESTO WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES

ALFREDO WITH ROASTED VEGETABLES

PINK SAUCE WITH ROASTED BROCCOLI

SPICY ARRABIATA WITH ROASTED VEGETABLES

MAC & CHEESE

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.

300

300

400

450

450

450
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600
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MAINS

VEGETABLE AU GRATIN Rs. 400
MIXED VEGETABLES IN A WHITE SAUCE & CHEESE BASE

BAKED TO PERFECTION

PANEER MAKHANI LASAGNE Rs. 475
CREAMY LAYERS OF DELICIOUS PANEER MAKHANI

BEETROOT FALAFEL WITH PITA Rs. 400
BEETROOT KEBABS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HUMMUS,

GARLIC TOUME & PITA

FISH & CHIPS Rs. 600
A CLASSIC & LOVED ACROSS ALL AGE-GROUPS

CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN MARGHERITA Rs. 475
CHICKEN STUFFED WITH MARGHERITA CHEESE AND TOPPED

WITH A MILDLY SPICED ARRABIATA SAUCE

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM STROGANOFF Rs. 475
A MUSHROOM & CHICKEN GRAVY SERVED AROUND

A BED OF RICE

LAMB CHOPS Rs. 650
SUCCULENT PIECES OF LAMB SERVED WITH MASH & ROASTED

VEGETABLES

TERDERLOIN STEAK Rs. 650

SLICES OF WELL-DONE STEAK LIGHTLY FLAVOURED WITH A
PEPPER SAUCE AND SERVED WITH MASH & CREAMED SPINACH
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HAND-TOSSED PIZZAS

CLASSIC MARG

MOZZARELLA CHEESE, PARMESAN, FRESH BASIL & PIZZA SAUCE

QUATTRO

PARMESAN, CHEDDAR, GOAT CHEESE, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE

TRAFFIC LIGHT
ROASTED BELL-PEPPERS, GRILLED ONIONS, JALAPENO
MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE

FIERY PANEER
SPICY PANEER, GRILLED ONIONS, RED PEPPERS,
RED PAPRIKA, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE

GARDEN FRESH
BROCCOLI, OLIVES, BABY CORN, FRESH BASIL, MOZZARELLA
& PIZZA SAUCE

SPICY PEPPO (HALAL)
CHICKEN PEPPERONI, JALAPENO, HOT SAUCE, PARMESAN,
MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE

HOT CHICK
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN, RED PEPPERS, RED PAPRIKA,
MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE

BARBIE
CHICKEN SAUSAGES, GRILLED BELL-PEPPERS, ONIONS,
JALAPENO, MOZZARELLA & TOMATO SAUCE

HA-WHY?
SMOKED CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE, JALAPENO
MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE (& A DRIZZLE OF BBQ)

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

450

650

550

600

550

650

650

650

650



HOT DRINKS

ADD ON: CARAMEL/HAZELNUT SAUCE OR MILK/DARK CHOCOLATE PUMP + Rs. 50

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE

INTENSE MILK HOT CHOCOLATE

INTENSE DARK HOT CHOCOLATE

HAZELNUT HOT CHOCOLATE

TRI-CHOCOLATE
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE SERVED WITH A TRIO OF CHOCO FLAKES

SALTED CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

VIETNAMESE MACCHIATO

MOCHA

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

180

200

200

200

225

225

225
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180
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150

150
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225



COLD DRINKS

FRESH LIME WATER / SODA
ICED TEA - LEMON / PEACH
COKE FLOAT

COLD COFFEE

DESSERTS

BISCOFF CROISSANT ICE CREAM SANDWICH
WARM TOASTED CROISSANT SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, BISCOFF
CRUMBLES, CARAMEL CRUNCH & CARAMEL DRIZZLE

DULCHE DE LECHE SOAKED CAKE
EGGLESS VANILLA SPONGE WITH DULCE DE LECHE &
SOAKED IN DULCE DE LECHE MILK

AFFOGATO TRIFLE
LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE SPONGE, COFFEE CARAMEL BITS,
VANILLA MOUSSE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & A SHOT OF ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
WARM BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND
DRIZZLED WITH MILK & DARK CHOCOLATE SAUCE

PULL-ME-UP CRUSTY BROWNIE CAKE
LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE SPONGE, BROWNIE BITS, & MELTED
PULL-ME-UP SAUCE

GOOEY CHOCOLATE CAKE
OUR SIGNATURE CAKE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM & HOT
CHOCOLATE SAUCE

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

180

180

225

225

300

300

300

300

300

300



