



















SMALL PLATES

• FRENCH FRIES 1 (CLASSIC / PERI PERI) SERVED WITH PODI MAYO	Rs. 225
FIRECRACKER CHILLI CHEESE TOAST	Rs. 300
• HUMMUS (CLASSIC / PERI PERI HUMMUS)	Rs. 350
• CLASSIC NACHOS ²	Rs. 350
• CORN RIBS WITH BBQ SAUCE 3	Rs. 350
SOUTHERN STYLE PANEER TEMPURA	Rs. 375
CHILLI PANEER TAPAS 4	Rs. 325
• CHEESY STUFFED-JALAPENOS 5	Rs. 300
• CHEESY STUFFED-JALAPENOS 5	Rs. 300
• CHEESY STUFFED-JALAPENOS 5 BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES	Rs. 300
BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES	Rs. 400
BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WITH PODI MAYO 6	Rs. 400 Rs. 375
BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WITH PODI MAYO 6 SCHEZWAN CHICKEN TAPAS	Rs. 400 Rs. 375 Rs. 375









TOASTIES

SERVED WITH FRIES

	CLASSIC TOMATO & CHEDDAR MELT	Rs. 3	300
•	SPINACH & CORN MELT	Rs. 3	300
•	MEDITERRANEAN FOCACCIA SANDWICH	Rs.	400
•	BEETROOT VEGGIE BURGER WITH TOUME	Rs. 4	450
	SPICY ROAST CHICKEN FOCACCIA SANDWICH	Rs.	450
	CLASSIC FRIED CHICKEN BRIOCHE BURGER	Rs.	450
	JUICY GARLIC BEEF BRIOCHE BURGER	Rs.	575
	PULLED BEEF BRIOCHE BURGER	Rs.	600
	PASTAS		
	ADD ON ROASTED CHICKEN / CHICKEN SAUSAGE + Rs. 150		
•	PESTO WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES	Rs. 4	450
•	ALFREDO WITH ROASTED VEGETABLES	Rs. 4	450
•	PINK SAUCE WITH ROASTED BROCCOLI	Rs. 4	400
•	SPICY ARRABIATA WITH ROASTED VEGETABLES	Rs. 4	400
•	MAC & CHEESE	Rs. 4	450



















MAINS

	VEGETABLE AU GRATIN MIXED VEGETABLES IN A WHITE SAUCE & CHEESE BASE BAKED TO PERFECTION	Rs. 400
•	PANEER MAKHANI LASAGNE CREAMY LAYERS OF DELICIOUS PANEER MAKHANI	Rs. 475
•	BEETROOT FALAFEL WITH PITA BEETROOT KEBABS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HUMMUS, GARLIC TOUME & PITA	Rs. 400
	FISH & CHIPS A CLASSIC & LOVED ACROSS ALL AGE-GROUPS	Rs. 600
	CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN MARGHERITA CHICKEN STUFFED WITH MARGHERITA CHEESE AND TOPPED WITH A MILDLY SPICED ARRABIATA SAUCE	Rs. 475
	CHICKEN & MUSHROOM STROGANOFF A MUSHROOM & CHICKEN GRAVY SERVED AROUND A BED OF RICE	Rs. 475
	LAMB CHOPS SUCCULENT PIECES OF LAMB SERVED WITH MASH & ROASTED VEGETABLES	Rs. 650
	TERDERLOIN STEAK SLICES OF WELL-DONE STEAK LIGHTLY FLAVOURED WITH A PEPPER SAUCE AND SERVED WITH MASH & CREAMED SPINACH	Rs. 650









HAND-TOSSED PIZZAS

CLASSIC MARG MOZZARELLA CHEESE, PARMESAN, FRESH BASIL & PIZZA SAUCE	Rs. 450
• QUATTRO PARMESAN, CHEDDAR, GOAT CHEESE, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE	Rs. 650
• TRAFFIC LIGHT ROASTED BELL-PEPPERS, GRILLED ONIONS, JALAPENO MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE	Rs. 550
• FIERY PANEER SPICY PANEER, GRILLED ONIONS, RED PEPPERS, RED PAPRIKA, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE	Rs. 600
 GARDEN FRESH BROCCOLI, OLIVES, BABY CORN, FRESH BASIL, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE 	Rs. 550
SPICY PEPPO (HALAL) CHICKEN PEPPERONI, JALAPENO, HOT SAUCE, PARMESAN, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE	Rs. 650
HOT CHICK SCHEZWAN CHICKEN, RED PEPPERS, RED PAPRIKA, MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE	Rs. 650
BARBIE CHICKEN SAUSAGES, GRILLED BELL-PEPPERS, ONIONS, JALAPENO, MOZZARELLA & TOMATO SAUCE	Rs. 650
HA-WHY? SMOKED CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE, JALAPENO MOZZARELLA & PIZZA SAUCE (& A DRIZZLE OF BBQ)	Rs. 650

HOT DRINKS

ADD ON: CARAMEL/HAZELNUT SAUCE OR MILK/DARK CHOCOLATE PUMP +	Rs. 50
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE	Rs. 180
ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	Rs. 200
INTENSE MILK HOT CHOCOLATE	Rs. 200
INTENSE DARK HOT CHOCOLATE	Rs. 200
HAZELNUT HOT CHOCOLATE	Rs. 225
TRI-CHOCOLATE CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE SERVED WITH A TRIO OF CHOCO FLAKES	Rs. 225
SALTED CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE	Rs. 225
ESPRESSO	Rs. 125
CAPPUCCINO	Rs. 180
LATTE	Rs. 180
FLAT WHITE	Rs. 180
MACCHIATO	Rs. 150
AMERICANO	Rs. 150
VIETNAMESE MACCHIATO	Rs. 180
MOCHA	Rs. 225

COLD DRINKS

FRESH LIME WATER / SODA	Rs. 180
ICED TEA - LEMON / PEACH	Rs. 180
COKE FLOAT	Rs. 225
COLD COFFEE	Rs. 225
DESSERTS	
BISCOFF CROISSANT ICE CREAM SANDWICH WARM TOASTED CROISSANT SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, BISCOFF CRUMBLES, CARAMEL CRUNCH & CARAMEL DRIZZLE	Rs. 300
DULCHE DE LECHE SOAKED CAKE EGGLESS VANILLA SPONGE WITH DULCE DE LECHE & SOAKED IN DULCE DE LECHE MILK	Rs. 300
• AFFOGATO TRIFLE LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE SPONGE, COFFEE CARAMEL BITS, VANILLA MOUSSE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & A SHOT OF ESPRESSO	Rs. 300
 HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WARM BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND DRIZZLED WITH MILK & DARK CHOCOLATE SAUCE 	Rs. 300
 PULL-ME-UP CRUSTY BROWNIE CAKE LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE SPONGE, BROWNIE BITS, & MELTED PULL-ME-UP SAUCE 	Rs. 300
GOOEY CHOCOLATE CAKE OUR SIGNATURE CAKE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM & HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE	Rs. 300